Product specifications
Eaton XTCE038C10TD
Catalog Number: XTCE038C10TD
CONTACTOR 3P FVNR 38A FR C 1NO 24-27VDC COIL DILM38-
10
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton motor control contactor XTCE038C10TD
4015081119981 3.8218 in
3.349 in 1.773 in
0.943577 lb Not Applicable
UL Listed
CSA Certified
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
32A
Three-pole
FVNR Contactor
C
24-27 Vdc
1 NO
XT IEC
Resources
Eaton Specification Sheet - XTCE038C10TD
Global Data Sheet - XTCE038C10TD
Amperage Rating
Number Of Poles
Type
Frame size
Coil
Contact configuration
Series
Specifications and datasheets